Datum
5-1-2025 ds.

12-1-2025 ds.
19-1-2025 ds.
26-1-2025 ds.
2-2-2025 ds.
9-2-2025 ds.
16-2-2025 ds.
23-2-2025 ds.
2-3-2025 ds.
9-3-2025 ds.

Voorganger

Pieter Kleingeld
Alexander Bosma
Pieter Kleingeld
Alexander Bosma
Pieter Kleingeld
Alexander Bosma
Alexander Bosma
Pieter Kleingeld
Pieter Kleingeld
Alexander Bosma

16-3-2025 Alice Siepelinga

23-3-2025 ds
30-3-2025 ds

6-4-2025 ds
13-4-2025 ds
17-4-2025 ds
18-4-2025 ds

. Pieter Kleingeld
.Alice Langbroek

. Alexander Bosma+ Gerrit Zwarts

. Pieter Kleingeld
. Pieter Kleingeld
. Pieter Kleingeld

19-4-2025 Alice Siepelinga

20-4-2025 ds
27-4-2025 ds

4-5-2025 ds
11-5-2025 ds

. Alexander Bosma
. Pieter Kleingeld
. Alexander Bosma
. Pieter Kleingeld

18-5-2025 Paulien Vervoorn

25-5-2025 ds.
29-5-2025 ds.

1-6-2025 ds.

8-6-2025 ds.
15-6-2025 ds.
22-6-2025 ds.
29-6-2025 ds.

6-7-2025 ds.
13-7-2025 ds.
20-7-2025 ds.

Pieter Kleingeld
Alexander Bosma
Pieter Kleingeld
Alexander Bosma
Alexander Bosma
Laurens Buist
Alexander Bosma
Alexander Bosma

Pieter Kleingeld

27-7-2025 Alice Siepelinga

Pieter Kleingeld / ds. Alexander Bosma

Bijzonderheden
Avondmaal

Voorbedezondag
Avondmaal
Mogelijke doopdienst

Voorbedezondag, voorjaarsvakantie
Avondmaal

Eerste zondag 40-dagentijd

Biddag

Voorbedezondag

Avondmaal
Doopdienst
Witte Donderdag
Goede Vrijdag
Stille Zaterdag
Pasen
Voorbedezondag
Avondmaal

Voorbedezondag
Hemelvaart

Avondmaal

Pinksteren en belijdenis
Mogelijke doopdienst
Voorbedezondag

Avondmaal

Slotdienst

Zomervakantie
Voorbedezondag, zomervakantie



